
2.82

2.82

3.01

2.77

2.76

 CAP

 NAQ CAO

 CAN

 NAM

 CAL

 CAK

 CAJ

 CAI

 NAH

 CAG CAF

 CAE NAD

 CAC

 OAA

 CAB

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

Tyr 204(A)

Fad 1801(A)

Phe 375(A)

Tyr 430(A)

Cys 186(A)

Phe 201(A)

Trp 62(A)

SP5 1802(A)

Ser 473(A)

His 64(A) Val 187(A)

Asp 211(A)

Asn 313(A)


